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Home Team
Artists
Colombians
Crazy 8s
Jolly Mariners

Ladybirds

Moscow Dynamos

Our Dons

Sharpness Playmates

Wourzels

Wk Date
01 Sep
03 Sep
04 Sep
08 Sep
09 Sep
10 Sep
11 Sep
12 Sep
15 Sep
16 Sep
17 Sep

R 22 Sep
23 Sep

R 24 Sep
25 Sep
26 Sep
29 Sep
30 Sep
01 Oct
03 Oct
06 Oct
07 Oct
10 Oct
13 Oct

R 14 Oct
15 Oct
20 Oct
21 Oct
22 Oct
27 Oct
28 Oct
29 Oct
30 Oct
31 Oct
03 Nov

[EEY
5 P B

© © © © © 0 0 0 N N N O O OO ool ool b D O B P W W WDNDNDNDDNDDNDDN

=
o

01/03/2026 03:52

8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

Day
2025

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Berkeley and District Skittles League
Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Slimbridge LSC (2)

Captain

Paul Young
Kevin Potter
Sandra Ruther
Stuart Ashe
Tina Lees

Jon Turl

Mark Hughes
Sue Boxall
Brian Sims

Home Team

Crazy 8s

Our Dons

Titbits

Sharpness Playmates
Ladybirds

Wurzels

Moscow Dynamos
Artists

Sharpness Playmates
Jolly Mariners

Our Dons

Jolly Mariners
Ladybirds

Wurzels

Moscow Dynamos
Artists

Sharpness Playmates
Jolly Mariners

Our Dons
Colombians

Crazy 8s

Ladybirds

Artists

Sharpness Playmates
Colombians

Our Dons

Crazy 8s

Ladybirds

Wurzels

Sharpness Playmates
Jolly Mariners

Our Dons

Moscow Dynamos
Colombians

Crazy 8s

1/2

Wk
10
10
10
11
11
11

12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18

Date
04 Nov
05 Nov
07 Nov
10 Nov
12 Nov
13 Nov
14 Nov
17 Nov
18 Nov
19 Nov
21 Nov
24 Nov
25 Nov
26 Nov
27 Nov
28 Nov
01 Dec
03 Dec
05 Dec
08 Dec
09 Dec
10 Dec
11 Dec
12 Dec
18 Dec

05 Jan
06 Jan
07 Jan
08 Jan
09 Jan
12 Jan
13 Jan
14 Jan
16 Jan
19 Jan

8pm

8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

Phone

07856 630661
07496 457244
07876 421812
07827 345113
07747 391202
07545 927057
07799 485624

01453 545034

Day
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday

2026
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

Home Team
Ladybirds
Wurzels
Artists
Sharpness Playmates
Our Dons
Moscow Dynamos
Colombians
Crazy 8s
Ladybirds
Wourzels
Artists
Colombians
Jolly Mariners
Our Dons
Moscow Dynamos
Colombians
Crazy 8s
Our Dons
Artists
Sharpness Playmates
Jolly Mariners
Wurzels
Moscow Dynamos
Colombians
Moscow Dynamos

Sharpness Playmates
Ladybirds

Wurzels

Moscow Dynamos
Artists

Crazy 8s

Jolly Mariners

Our Dons
Colombians

Crazy 8s
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8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm
8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm

8pm
8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm

8pm
8pm

8pm

Day
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Tuesday

Berkeley and District Skittles League
Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026

Slimbridge LSC (2)

Home Team
Wurzels
Artists

Sharpness Playmates

Jolly Mariners
Our Dons
Colombians
Crazy 8s
Ladybirds
Wurzels

Moscow Dynamos
Artists

Jolly Mariners

Our Dons
Moscow Dynamos
Colombians
Crazy 8s
Ladybirds
Wurzels

Artists

Sharpness Playmates

Jolly Mariners
Our Dons
Moscow Dynamos
Colombians
Crazy 8s
Ladybirds

Artists

Sharpness Playmates

Jolly Mariners
Our Dons
Moscow Dynamos
Colombians
Crazy 8s
Ladybirds
Wourzels

Artists

Sharpness Playmates

Jolly Mariners
Our Dons
Moscow Dynamos
Colombians
Crazy 8s
Ladybirds
Wurzels

Artists

Sharpness Playmates

Jolly Mariners

2/2

Wk
29
29
29
30
30

Date Day
08 Apr Wednesday
09 Apr 8om Thursday
10 Apr Friday

14 Apr spm Tuesday
17 Apr spm Friday

R =rearranged date

P = postponed, to be rearranged

Home Team
Wurzels
Moscow Dynamos
Colombians
Ladybirds
Artists



