



**Berkeley and District Skittles League
Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026**

Slimbridge LSC (2)

Home Team	Captain	Phone
Artists	Paul Young	07856 630661
Colombians	Kevin Potter	07496 457244
Crazy 8s	Sandra Ruther	07876 421812
Jolly Mariners	Stuart Ashe	07827 345113
Ladybirds	Tina Lees	07747 391202
Moscow Dynamos	Jon Turl	07545 927057
Our Dons	Mark Hughes	07799 485624
Sharpness Playmates	Sue Boxall	
Wurzels	Brian Sims	01453 545034

Wk	Date	Day	Home Team	Wk	Date	Day	Home Team
2025				10	04 Nov 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds
1	01 Sep 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s	10	05 Nov	Wednesday	Wurzels
1	03 Sep	Wednesday	Our Dons	10	07 Nov 8pm	Friday	Artists
16	04 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Titbits	11	10 Nov 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates
2	08 Sep 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates	11	12 Nov	Wednesday	Our Dons
2	09 Sep 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds	11	13 Nov 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos
2	10 Sep	Wednesday	Wurzels	1	R 14 Nov	Friday	Colombians
2	11 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos	12	17 Nov 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s
2	12 Sep 8pm	Friday	Artists	12	18 Nov 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds
3	15 Sep 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates	12	19 Nov	Wednesday	Wurzels
3	16 Sep 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners	12	21 Nov 8pm	Friday	Artists
3	17 Sep	Wednesday	Our Dons	3	R 24 Nov	Monday	Colombians
1	R 22 Sep 8pm	Monday	Jolly Mariners	13	25 Nov 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners
4	23 Sep 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds	13	26 Nov	Wednesday	Our Dons
6	R 24 Sep	Wednesday	Wurzels	13	27 Nov 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos
4	25 Sep 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos	13	28 Nov	Friday	Colombians
4	26 Sep 8pm	Friday	Artists	14	01 Dec 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s
5	29 Sep 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates	14	03 Dec	Wednesday	Our Dons
5	30 Sep 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners	14	05 Dec 8pm	Friday	Artists
5	01 Oct	Wednesday	Our Dons	15	08 Dec 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates
5	03 Oct	Friday	Colombians	15	09 Dec 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners
6	06 Oct 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s	15	10 Dec	Wednesday	Wurzels
6	07 Oct 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds	15	11 Dec 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos
6	10 Oct 8pm	Friday	Artists	15	12 Dec	Friday	Colombians
7	13 Oct 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates	7	R 18 Dec 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos
7	R 14 Oct	Tuesday	Colombians	2026			
7	15 Oct	Wednesday	Our Dons	16	05 Jan 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates
8	20 Oct 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s	16	06 Jan 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds
8	21 Oct 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds	16	07 Jan	Wednesday	Wurzels
8	22 Oct	Wednesday	Wurzels	16	08 Jan 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos
9	27 Oct 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates	16	P 09 Jan 8pm	Friday	Artists
9	28 Oct 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners	17	12 Jan 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s
9	29 Oct	Wednesday	Our Dons	17	13 Jan 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners
9	30 Oct 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos	17	14 Jan	Wednesday	Our Dons
9	31 Oct	Friday	Colombians	17	16 Jan	Friday	Colombians
10	03 Nov 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s	18	19 Jan 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s



**Berkeley and District Skittles League
Home Team Fixtures 2025-2026**

Slimbridge LSC (2)

Wk	Date	Day	Home Team	Wk	Date	Day	Home Team
18	21 Jan	Wednesday	Wurzels	29	09 Apr 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos
18	23 Jan 8pm	Friday	Artists	29	10 Apr	Friday	Colombians
19	26 Jan 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates	30	14 Apr 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds
19	27 Jan 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners	30	17 Apr 8pm	Friday	Artists
19	28 Jan	Wednesday	Our Dons	29	R 28 Apr 8pm	Tuesday	Sharpness Playmates
19	30 Jan	Friday	Colombians				
20	02 Feb 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s				
20	03 Feb 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds				
20	04 Feb	Wednesday	Wurzels				
20	05 Feb 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos				
20	06 Feb 8pm	Friday	Artists				
21	10 Feb 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners				
21	11 Feb	Wednesday	Our Dons				
21	12 Feb 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos				
21	13 Feb	Friday	Colombians				
22	16 Feb 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s				
22	17 Feb 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds				
22	18 Feb	Wednesday	Wurzels				
22	20 Feb 8pm	Friday	Artists				
23	23 Feb 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates				
23	24 Feb 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners				
23	25 Feb	Wednesday	Our Dons				
23	26 Feb 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos				
23	27 Feb	Friday	Colombians				
24	02 Mar 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s				
24	03 Mar 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds				
24	06 Mar 8pm	Friday	Artists				
25	09 Mar 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates				
25	10 Mar 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners				
25	11 Mar	Wednesday	Our Dons				
25	12 Mar 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos				
25	13 Mar	Friday	Colombians				
26	16 Mar 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s				
26	17 Mar 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds				
26	18 Mar	Wednesday	Wurzels				
26	20 Mar 8pm	Friday	Artists				
27	23 Mar 8pm	Monday	Sharpness Playmates				
27	24 Mar 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners				
27	25 Mar	Wednesday	Our Dons				
27	26 Mar 8pm	Thursday	Moscow Dynamos				
27	27 Mar	Friday	Colombians				
28	30 Mar 8pm	Monday	Crazy 8s				
28	31 Mar 8pm	Tuesday	Ladybirds				
28	01 Apr	Wednesday	Wurzels				
28	03 Apr 8pm	Friday	Artists				
29	07 Apr 8pm	Tuesday	Jolly Mariners				
29	08 Apr	Wednesday	Wurzels				

R = rearranged date

P = postponed, to be rearranged